Bridgefelag Kopavogs Bronsstig 2025-2026

Haust Vor Alls

1 Bernddus Kristinsson 105 129 234
2 EidurJuliusson 58 159 217
3 Jualius Snorrason 58 151 209
4 Ingvaldur Gustafsson 62 129 191
5 StefanJonsson 114.5 76 190.5
6 Jorundur bérdarson 108.5 72 180.5
7 Hermann Fridriksson 133.5 44 177.5
8 Stefan Stefansson 20 150 170
9 Sverrir borisson 89.5 68 157.5
10 Hjalmar S Palsson 112.5 44 156.5
11 Hallveig Karlsdottir 119.5 36 155.5
12 Sigmundur Stefansson 80.25 73 153.25
13 Skuli Skulason 150 150
14 Bergur Reynisson 18 126 144
15 Gudmundur Skulason 134 134
16 HelgiBogason 47 81 128
17 Hallgrimur Hallgrimsson 52.25 73 125.25
18 Bjork Jonsdottir 65 59 124
19 Gisli Tryggvason 66 58 124
20 Heimir Mar Tryggvason 66 58 124
21 J6n Sigurbjornsson 65 59 124
22 Gunnlaugur Karlsson 52.5 66 118.5
23 Sveinn Stefansson 114 114
24 BjornJonsson 47.75 65 112.75
25 Dbordurlonsson 47.75 65 112.75
26 Omar Oskarsson 59 51 110
27 Unnar Atli Gudmundsson 108.5 108.5
28 Bjorn Fridpjofsson 59 43 102
29 Rosemary Shaw 95 95
30 Kristinn Kristinsson 57.5 36 93.5
31 Ragnar Bjornsson 78.5 12 90.5
32 Dborir Sigursteinsson 84 2 86
33 Matthias Imsland 35.5 38 73.5
34 Olafur Steinason 35.5 38 73.5
35 Olafur Sigmarsson 35.5 36 71.5
36 Kjartan Ingvarsson 13.5 48 61.5
37 Adalsteinn Steinpdrsson 35.75 16 51.75
38 Birna Stefnisdottir 35.75 16 51.75
39 BjarniKristjansson 51 51



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Leifur Kristjansson

Bjorn borlaksson

Pétur Skarphédinsson
Arni Mar Bjornsson
Gudmundur B borkelsson
Gustaf Steingrimsson
Snorri Gunnar Steinsson
Skuli Sigurdsson

Birgir Olafsson

Fridjon borhallsson
Pétur Reimarsson
Hlodver TOmasson

Helgi Sigurdsson

Ragnar Torfi Jonasson
Ingibjorg Gudmundsdottir
Adasteinn Jorgensen
Jon Steinar Ingélfsson
Loftur P6ér Pétursson
Sigurjon Hardarson
pordur Ingélfsson
Gudlaugur Bessason
Bjarni Ragnar Brynjélfsson
Sigurdur Sigurjénsson
isak Orn Sigurdsson
Helgi Jonsson

Sigurjon Bjornsson
Sveinn Simonarson
bérarinn Olafsson
borsteinn Berg

Svala K Palsdottir
Magnus borkelsson
Birgir Orn Steingrimsson
Georg Sverrisson
Gabriel Gislason

Tryggvi Ingason

Eirikur Kristofersson
Magnus G Magnusson
Gudni Ingvarsson

30

38.25
30
30.25

13.5
22
28

20

11

10

18

18

18

13.5

17

15
15

10

17
47

32
32
17

28

24

20

12

N

13
12
12

47
47
46.25
39
38.25
32
32
30.5
30
28
28
24
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
17.5

A O O © W 0 o ©



