

Bridgefélag Kópavogs Bronsstig 2025-2026

		Haust	Vor	Alls
1	Bernóðus Kristinsson	105	129	234
2	Eiður Júlíusson	58	159	217
3	Júlíus Snorrason	58	151	209
4	Ingvaldur Gústafsson	62	129	191
5	Stefán Jónsson	114.5	76	190.5
6	Jörundur Þórðarson	108.5	72	180.5
7	Hermann Friðriksson	133.5	44	177.5
8	Stefán Stefánsson	20	150	170
9	Sverrir Þórisson	89.5	68	157.5
10	Hjálmar S Pálsson	112.5	44	156.5
11	Hallveig Karlsdóttir	119.5	36	155.5
12	Sigmundur Stefánsson	80.25	73	153.25
13	Skúli Skúlason		150	150
14	Bergur Reynisson	18	126	144
15	Guðmundur Skúlason		134	134
16	Helgi Bogason	47	81	128
17	Hallgrímur Hallgrímsson	52.25	73	125.25
18	Björk Jónsdóttir	65	59	124
19	Gísli Tryggvason	66	58	124
20	Heimir Már Tryggvason	66	58	124
21	Jón Sigurbjörnsson	65	59	124
22	Gunnlaugur Karlsson	52.5	66	118.5
23	Sveinn Stefánsson		114	114
24	Björn Jónsson	47.75	65	112.75
25	Þórður Jónsson	47.75	65	112.75
26	Ómar Óskarsson	59	51	110
27	Unnar Atli Guðmundsson	108.5		108.5
28	Björn Friðþjófsson	59	43	102
29	Rosemary Shaw	95		95
30	Kristinn Kristinsson	57.5	36	93.5
31	Ragnar Björnsson	78.5	12	90.5
32	Þórir Sigursteinsson	84	2	86
33	Matthías Imsland	35.5	38	73.5
34	Ólafur Steinason	35.5	38	73.5
35	Ólafur Sigmarsson	35.5	36	71.5
36	Kjartan Ingvarsson	13.5	48	61.5
37	Aðalsteinn Steinþórsson	35.75	16	51.75
38	Birna Stefnisdóttir	35.75	16	51.75
39	Bjarni Kristjánsson	51		51

40	Leifur Kristjánsson	30	17	47
41	Björn Þorláksson		47	47
42	Pétur Skarphéðinsson	38.25	8	46.25
43	Árni Már Björnsson	30	9	39
44	Guðmundur B Þorkelsson	30.25	8	38.25
45	Gústaf Steingrímsson		32	32
46	Snorri Gunnar Steinsson		32	32
47	Skúli Sigurðsson	13.5	17	30.5
48	Birgir Ólafsson	22	8	30
49	Friðjón Þórhallsson	28		28
50	Pétur Reimarsson		28	28
51	Hlöðver Tómasson		24	24
52	Helgi Sigurðsson	20		20
53	Ragnar Torfi Jónasson		20	20
54	Ingibjörg Guðmundsdóttir	11	8	19
55	Aðasteinn Jörgensen	10	8	18
56	Jón Steinar Ingólfsson	18		18
57	Loftur Þór Pétursson	6	12	18
58	Sigurjón Harðarson	18		18
59	Þórður Ingólfsson	18		18
60	Guðlaugur Bessason	13.5	4	17.5
61	Bjarni Ragnar Brynjólfsson	9	8	17
62	Sigurður Sigurjónsson	17		17
63	Ísak Örn Sigurðsson	8	8	16
64	Helgi Jónsson	15		15
65	Sigurjón Björnsson	15		15
66	Sveinn Símonarson		13	13
67	Þórarinn Ólafsson		12	12
68	Þorsteinn Berg		12	12
69	Svala K Pálsdóttir	10		10
70	Magnús Þorkelsson	9		9
71	Birgir Örn Steingrímsson	8		8
72	Georg Sverrisson	8		8
73	Gabriel Gíslason		8	8
74	Tryggvi Ingason		8	8
75	Eiríkur Kristófersson	6		6
76	Magnús G Magnússon	6		6
77	Guðni Ingvarsson		4	4